Start Time (ET)
4:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

9:30 PM

Start Time (ET)

7:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

12:15 PM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM

2:15PM

3:30 PM

3:45PM

4:45 PM
5:15 PM

6:00 PM
8:00 PM

8:00 PM

Start Time (ET)

7:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

12:15 PM
12:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM

3:30 PM

3:45PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:30 PM

Mins

90

120

Mins

60

90

15

150

15
90
15

75

15

60

30

45

120

120

Mins

60
0

90

15

150

15
90

15

75

15

60

15

60

90

NC 2024 Pro Conference Schedule - Wednesday, October 9

Registration & Networking
location tbd

Pro Conference Welcome

Opening Keynote Conversation: Jane Hyun & Rajiv Satyal
Leadership Awards Ceremony & Dinner

BCEC Ballroom East (3rd Floor)
Transition

Open Networking (sponsored)
Food Stations + Beverages

BCEC Ballroom Foyer + Ballroom East (3rd Floor)

Close

NC 2024 Pro Confi =Tl y, October 10
Track 1 Track 2 Track 3 Track 4 Track 5 Track 6
156 AB 156 C 157 A 157 B 157 C 160 A
Breakfast
on your own
Transition
Day 1 Overview
Keynote Conversation: Lan Phan
BCEC Ballroom East (3rd Floor)
Transition
Early Career Early Career All Audiences Mid+ Career Mid+ Career Mid+ Career
i
Skills Safari How to Say What = Communication Quiet Infl Think Like an Performance in
You Really Mean  for Non-Native uiet Influence 1, ovator: Master High Stressl
Fabian De English Speakers L Fl Associative En\?ir nment
Rozario Van Lai-DuMone aura Flessner Thinking CULUELS
Dottie Li .
sc CR EC Leo Chan Eloeneieiel
S.C S0
Transition
Networking Lunch w/ Execs
BCEC Ballroom East (3rd Floor)
Transition
Recover Faster
Acion: itofng | Negotton mproveYour | Intarganerationai | Alfor Coacting
F el -Beif
Ownership... Strategy SASE Pro Ignite! I m &, Gaps and Well-Being
e o o Collaboration
X Christina Ching  Quick Talks from " Mo Fong
Ravalbey SASE Awardees i RN
c.s Jennifer Lin SR
O,R > s i
CR
Transition
. . . EP: The Artof  EP: The Power of EP: Change
EP: Managing Up E;t Sha'tterlng EPB' Pe;s_onal Connection: Believing in Management in
ereotypes randing Unleashing... Yourself Times of...
Payal Beri "
Vel Lttt e Pl Laura Flessner Amy Yip Eugene Choi
Break

Karaoke Room

Pro Networking Room
BCEC 1st Floor SE Lobby B2
sponsored by Boeing

Networking + Light Refreshments
BCEC Ballroom Foyer (3rd Floor)
Achievement Awards + Dinner
BCEC Ballroom East (3rd Floor)
Official End
Pro Networking Room
BCEC 1st Floor SE Lobby C
sponsored by tbd

NC 2024 Pro Conference Schedule - Friday, October 11

156 AB
Track 1 Track 2 Track 3
156 AB 156 C 157 A
Early Career Early Career Mid+ Career
How to Deliver a
Accelera(e Nouy Negotiation Winning
Career with PIE P
d IKIGAI Strategy (Technical)
it Presentation
: Christina Ching
Uday cs Dottie Li
Sheth/Fabian cs
Giving and
Receiving
Effective SASE Pro Ignite!
Feedback
Quick Talks from
Alok Goel SASE Awardees
|
Gruntled! CR
Rajiv Satyal
EP: Fish Out of EP: Read the

Water Room and Adapt

Christina Ching Dottie Li

Track 4
157 B

Track 5
157 C

Track 6
160 A

Breakfast
on your own
Transition
Day 2 Overview
SASE Salutes Awards + keynote
BCEC Ballroom East (3rd Floor)
Transition
All Audiences

Mid+ Career Mid+ Career

The Dos & Don’'ts

of Decision How to Create a How to be a
: Life Worth Living Friction Fixer
Making
Jennifer Lin Lem HiED: Mo Fong
SR S(e 08
Transition

Networking Lunch (incl Pro updates + keynote)
BCEC Ballroom East (3rd Floor)

Transition
True To You: Transforming a
Build Your Your Money Manzégolzg e
Authentic Mindset
Personal Brand .
Laura Flessner Amy Yip itiot
S0 s R
EP: From EP: The Elf 5 3’”‘:‘("‘_9
Technical Changing LeadeorshiE:J iﬁ the
Leadership to... Landscape of DEI Age of Al
Jennifer Lin Fabian DeRozario
Mo Fong
Break

NC 2024 Closing Ceremony
(w/ Collegiate)

Track 7 Track 8
160 B 160 C
ERG Leaders Mid+/ Women
Leading with
The Role of Authenticity AND
ERGs in Closing Effectiveness
the Asian
Leadership Gap  Sarah-SoonLing
Blackburn
Jim Lee
OR
Crack The Code:
Get The
ERG Leader Promotion You
Workshop tbd Deserve
Jim Lee Hope Yin
RS
EP: Maximizing EP: Why
Your ERG Mentoring Could
Executive Unlock Your
Sponsors Career
Jim Lee Jennifer Chiao
Track 7 Track 8
160 B 160 C
Mid+ Career Senior Manager
StrataGems:
Awakenin Social Scientific
Conscioug St
Leadershi Strategies for
P Executive
Nozomi Morgan SieeEss
0,8 Vu Pham
RB
Fostering Asian
American
" Belonging
The Life- .
Changing Power throughjpeaklng
of Curiosity P
Sarah-Soonling
peclelal Blackburn
CsSs

EP: Empowering . .
Asian Women in EPB?rzfesssltznal
Industry ind Spots

Nozomi Morgan WO FiEDD

BCEC Ballroom East + West (3rd Floor)

Total Conference Networking
BCEC Ballrooms + Foyer (3rd Floor)

Close

Executive
Registration

Trainer / ERG Ldr ~ Executive Forum

Dinner Dinner
Westin tbd Westin tbd
Track 9 Executive Forum
161 162 AB
Senior Manager Executive Forum
Leading with Introduction to SASE

+ Executive Forum (for

Itural Fluen
R .. cc o members)

DA Dennis Hirotsu
Read and Lead
VG ALEIES Executive Influencing
Rebecca Skills
Chancy Harrison Monarth
cSs

EP: The Nature of

Executive - 7
- Participate in Round 1
Leadership Executive Panels
Vu Pham
Executive Cocktail
Hour
162 AB
Track 9 Executive Forum
161 162 AB
Mid+/ Women
5 Game
Changing Ways
to Own the Room Open
[REPEEE) Select execs assist
Clienieii & with long workshops
Eugene Choi
S.C
The Art of Exec Forum meeting
Forming Pivotal + Lunch
Relationships
Payal Beri
RC

EP: Things | Wish
| Had Known Participate in Round 2
Executive Panels

Hope Yin



