				NC 2	2024 Pro Conferen	ce Schedule - Wed	nesday, October 9	)												
Start Time (ET) 4:30 PM	<b>Mins</b> 90	Registration & Networking location tod									Executive Registration									
6:00 PM	90	Pro Conference Welcome Opening Keynote Conversation: Jane Hyun & Rajiv Satyal Leadership Awards Ceremony & Dinner BCEC Ballroom East (3rd Floor)																		
7:30 PM	0	Transition Open Networking (sponsored) Trainer / ERG Ldr Executive																		
7:30 PM	120	Food Stations + Beverages Dinner BCEC Ballroom Foyer + Ballroom East (3rd Floor) Westin tbd									Dinner Westin tbd									
9:30 PM	0	Close																		
Start Time (ET)	Mins	Track 1 156 AB	Track 2 156 C	NC Track 3 157 A	2024 Pro Conferer Track 4 157 B	nce Schedule - Thu Track 5 157 C	Track 6 160 A	Track 7 160 B	Track 8 160 C	Track 9 161	Executive Forum 162 AB									
7:00 AM	60	Breakfast on your own																		
8:00 AM	0 90	Transition Day 1 Overview																		
8:00 AM 9:30 AM	90 15	Keynote Conversation: Lan Phan BCEC Ballroom East (3rd Floor) Transition																		
9:30 AW	15	Early Career	Early Career	All Audiences	Mid+ Career	Mid+ Career	Mid+ Career	ERG Leaders	Mid+ / Women	Senior Manager	Executive Forum									
9:45 AM	150	Skills Safari Fabian De Rozario S,C	How to Say What You Really Mean Van Lai-DuMone C,R	Effective Communication for Non-Native English Speakers Dottie Li S,C	Quiet Influence Laura Flessner S,C	Think Like an Innovator: Master Associative Thinking Leo Chan	Achieve and Sustain Peak Performance in High Stress Environments Eugene Choi	The Role of ERGs in Closing the Asian Leadership Gap Jim Lee	Leading with Authenticity AND Effectiveness Sarah-SoonLing Blackburn O,R	Leading with Cultural Fluency Jane Hyun	Introduction to SAS + Executive Forum new Exec Forum member Dennis Hirotsu									
12:15 PM	15			0,0		Tr	S,O ansition		0,11											
12:30 PM	90	Networking Lunch w/ Execs BCEC Ballroom East (3rd Floor)																		
2:00 PM	15	Transition Transition Recover Faster Crock The Code:																		
2:15 PM	75	Accountability in Action: Mastering Ownership Payal Beri O, R	Negotiation Strategy Christina Ching C,S	SASE Pro Ignite! Quick Talks from SASE Awardees	from Stress to Improve Your Communiction & Collaboration Jennifer Lin	How to Bridge Intergenerational Gaps Amy Yip S	Al for Coaching and Well-Being Mo Fong S,R	ERG Leader Workshop tbd Jim Lee	Crack The Code: Get The Promotion You Deserve Hope Yin R,S	Read and Lead Your Audience Rebecca Okamoto C,S	Executive Influencin Skills Harrison Monarth									
3:30 PM	15				C,R	Tra	ansition													
3:45 PM	60	EP: Managing Up Payal Beri	EP: Shattering Stereotypes Van Lai-DuMone	EP: Personal Branding Lan Phan	EP: The Art of Connection: Unleashing Laura Flessner	EP: The Power of Believing in Yourself Amy Yip	EP: Change Management in Times of Eugene Choi	EP: Maximizing Your ERG Executive Sponsors Jim Lee	EP: Why Mentoring Could Unlock Your Career Jennifer Chiao	EP: The Nature of Executive Leadership Vu Pham	Participate in Round Executive Panels									
4:45 PM	30					Break					Executive Cocktai Hour									
5:15 PM	45	Networking + Light Refreshments 162 AB BCEC Ballroom Foyer (3rd Floor)																		
6:00 PM	120					BCEC Ballroo	Awards + Dinner m East (3rd Floor)													
8:00 PM	0	Official End Karaoke Room Pro Networking Room Pro Networking Room																		
8:00 PM	120		S AB	BCEC 1st Floor SE Lobby B2 sponsored by Boeing BCEC 1st Floor SE Lobby C sponsored by tbd																
			Turko	1		ence Schedule - Fr		<b>T</b>	7	7										
Start Time (ET)	Mins	Track 1 156 AB	Track 2 156 C	Track 3 157 A	Track 4 157 B	Track 5 157 C	Track 6 160 A	Track 7 160 B	Track 8 160 C	Track 9 161	Executive Forum 162 AB									
7:00 AM	60	Breakfast on your own																		
8:00 AM	0					Day 2	Overview													
8:00 AM	90					BCEC Ballroo	Awards + keynote m East (3rd Floor)													
9:30 AM 9:45 AM	15	Early Career Accelerate Your Career with PIE and IKIGAI as Rocket Fuel! Uday	Early Career Negotiation Strategy Christina Ching C,S	Mid+ Career How to Deliver a Winning (Technical) Presentation Dottie Li	All Audiences The Dos & Don'ts of Decision Making Jennifer Lin	Mid+ Career How to Create a Life Worth Living Lan Phan S,C	Mid+ Career How to be a Friction Fixer Mo Fong O,B	Mid+ Career Awakening Conscious Leadership Nozomi Morgan	Senior Manager StrataGems: Social Scientific Systems and Strategies for Executive Success Vu Pham	Mid+ / Women 5 Game Changing Ways to Own the Room Rebecca Okamoto & Eugene Choi	Open Select execs assis with long workshop									
		Sheth/Fabian		C,S	S,R			O,S	R,B	S,C										
40.45 855				Transition Networking Lunch (incl Pro updates + keynote)																
12:15 PM	15				Networking I						BCEC Ballroom East (3rd Floor)									
12:30 PM	90				BCEC	unch (incl Pro updat Ballroom East (3rd	es + keynote)													
		Gruntled!	Giving and Receiving Effective Feedback Alok Goel C,R	SASE Pro Ignite! Quick Talks from SASE Awardees	BCEC	unch (incl Pro updat	es + keynote)	The Life- Changing Power of Curiosity Leo Chan	Fostering Asian American Belonging through Speaking Up Sarah-Soonling Blackburn	The Art of Forming Pivotal Relationships Payal Beri R,C	Exec Forum meetir + Lunch									
12:30 PM 2:00 PM	90 15	Gruntled! Rajiv Satyal	Receiving Effective Feedback Alok Goel	Quick Talks from	BCEC Tran True To You: Build Your Authentic Personal Brand Laura Flessner	unch (incl Pro updat Ballroom East (3rd silion Transforming Your Money Mindset Amy Yip	es + keynote) <i>Floor</i> ) Managing the Boss Ajit Nott	Changing Power of Curiosity	American Belonging through Speaking Up Sarah-Soonling	Forming Pivotal Relationships Payal Beri										
12:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM	90 15 75		Receiving Effective Feedback Alok Goel C,R EP: Fish Out of Water	Quick Talks from SASE Awardees EP: Read the Room and Adapt	BCEC Tran True To You: Build Your Authentic Personal Brand Laura Flessner S,O EP: From Technical Leadership to	unch (incl Pro updat Ballroom East (3rd sition Transforming Your Money Mindset Amy Yip S EP: The Changing Landscape of DEI	es + keynote) <i>Floor</i> ) Managing the Boss Ajit Nott	Changing Power of Curiosity Leo Chan EP: Empowering Asian Women in Industry	American Belonging through Speaking Up Sarah-Soonling Blackburn C,S EP: Professional Blind Spots	Forming Pivotal Relationships Payal Beri R,C EP: Things I Wish I Had Known	+ Lunch									
12:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM	90 15 75 15 60		Receiving Effective Feedback Alok Goel C,R EP: Fish Out of	Quick Talks from SASE Awardees	BCEC Tran True To You: Build Your Authentic Personal Brand Laura Flessner S,O EP: From Technical	unch (incl Pro updat Ballroom East (3rd sition Transforming Your Money Mindset Amy Yip S EP: The Changing Landscape of DEI Fabian DeRozario	es + keynote) Floor) Managing the Boss Ajit Nott R,C EP: Driving Forward: Leadership in the	Changing Power of Curiosity Leo Chan EP: Empowering Asian Women in	American Belonging through Speaking Up Sarah-Soonling Blackburn C,S EP: Professional	Forming Pivotal Relationships Payal Beri R,C EP: Things I Wish	+ Lunch									
12:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 3:30 PM	90 15 75 15		Receiving Effective Feedback Alok Goel C,R EP: Fish Out of Water	Quick Talks from SASE Awardees EP: Read the Room and Adapt	BCEC Tran True To You: Build Your Authentic Personal Brand Laura Flessner S,O EP: From Technical Leadership to	unch (incl Pro updat Ballroom East (3rd sition Transforming Your Money Mindset Amy Yip S EP: The Changing Landscape of DEI Fabian DeRozario NC 2024 CL WC C BCEC Ballroom E	es + keynote) Floor) Managing the Boss Ajit Nott R,C EP: Driving Forward: Leadership in the Age of Al Mo Fong	Changing Power of Curiosity Leo Chan EP: Empowering Asian Women in Industry Nozomi Morgan	American Belonging through Speaking Up Sarah-Soonling Blackburn C,S EP: Professional Blind Spots	Forming Pivotal Relationships Payal Beri R,C EP: Things I Wish I Had Known	Exec Forum meetir + Lunch									